
VERNON C. NEAL SPORTSPLEX 

 2023 WINTER YOUTH FLAG FOOTBALL SCHEDULE   

(6-8 Age Group)    (9-12 Age Group)   (12-14 Age Group) 

           Team – Coach       Team – Coach     Team – Coach 
1. Bills – Srnec    11. Bears – Steele   25. Cowboys - Perez  

2. Chargers – Myers   12. Broncos - Serdy  26. Panthers - Eslep 

3. Colts – Jeziorski   14. Cardinals – Gatten  27. Texans - Fuchs  

4. Eagles – Testa   15. Chiefs – Durkalski  28. Saints - Cherry  

5. Giants - Hicks   16. Dolphins – Eslep 

6. Lions – Jones   17. Falcons – Sanders 

7. Rams - Dzikowski   18. Jets - Tennison 

      19. Packers – Pol       

                20. Seahawks – Sherman  

     21. Titans - Bristor   

     22. Vikings - Farnsworth       

          

 

 

Sat. Nov. 18, 2023 
12:00 PM (6-8)   7 x 6 

12:55 PM (9-12) 14 x 15 

1:50 PM (9-12) 16 x 18 

2:45 PM (12-14) 26 x 27 

3:40 PM (6-8) 1 x 3 

4:35 PM (12-14) 28 x 25 
 

Mon. Nov. 20, 2023 
5:50 PM (9-12) 21 x 19 

6:45 PM (9-12) 22 x 17 

7:40 PM (9-12) 12 x 11 
 

Wed. Nov. 22, 2023 
5:30 PM (6-8) 6 x 2 

6:25 PM (6-8) 5 x 4 

7:20 PM (9-12) 15 x 18 
 

 Sat. Nov. 25, 2023 
2:20 PM (6-8) 4 x 3 

3:15 PM (9-12) 22 x 19 

4:10 PM (9-12) 14 x 16 

5:05 PM (12-14) 28 x 26 

6:00 PM (12-14) 27 x 25 
 

Mon. Nov. 27, 2023 
5:50 PM (6-8) 2 x 1 

6:45 PM (6-8) 7 x 5 

7:20 PM (9-12) 21 x 11 
 

 

Wed. Nov. 29, 2023 
5:30 PM (6-8) 3 x 6 

6:25 PM (9-12) 17 x 12 

7:20 PM (9-12) 18 x 20 

8:15 PM (9-12) 19 x 14 
 

Thur. Nov. 30, 2023 
5:30 PM (6-8) 1 x 4 

6:25 PM (9-12) 22 x 11 

7:20 PM (9-12) 16 x 15 

8:15 PM (12-14) 25 x 26 
 

Sat. Dec. 2, 2023 
1:30 PM (6-8) 3 x 7 

2:25 PM (6-8) 2 x 5 

3:20 PM (9-12) 15 x 12 

4:15 PM (9-12) 18 x 14 

5:10 PM (9-12) 19 x 17 

6:05 PM (12-14) 28 x 27 
 

Mon. Dec. 4, 2023 
5:50 PM (6-8) 6 x 1 

6:45 PM (9-12) 11 x 20 

7:40 PM (9-12) 21 x 22 
 

Wed. Dec. 6, 2023 
5:30 PM (6-8) 2 x 4 

6:25 PM (9-12) 18 x 21 

7:20 PM (9-12) 17 x 16 

8:15 PM (12-14) 27 x 26 
 

 

 

Thurs. Dec. 7, 2023 
5:30 PM (6-8) 5 x 3 

6:25 PM (9-12) 20 x 15 

7:20 PM (9-12) 14 x 12 

8:15 PM (12-14) 25 x 28 
 

Sat. Dec. 9, 2023 
1:30 PM (6-8) 1 x 7 

2:25 PM (6-8) 4 x 6 

3:20 PM (9-12) 11 x 17 

4:15 PM (9-12) 19 x 20 

5:10 PM (12-14) 25 x 27 

6:05 PM (12-14) 26 x 28 
 

Mon. Dec. 11, 2023 
5:50 PM (6-8) 3 x 2 

6:45 PM (9-12) 20 x 22 

7:40 PM (9-12) 12 x 21 
 

Wed. Dec. 13, 2023 
5:30 PM (6-8) 5 x 1 

6:25 PM (9-12) 17 x 18 

7:20 PM (9-12) 15 x 19 
 

Thur. Dec. 14, 2023 
5:30 PM (6-8) 4 x 7 

6:25 PM (9-12) 20 x 14 

7:20 PM (9-12) 16 x 21 

8:15 PM (12-14) 26 x 25 
 

Sat. Dec. 16, 2023 
1:30 PM (6-8) 7 x 2 

2:30 PM (6-8) 6 x 5 

3:30 PM (9-12) 11 x 16 

4:30 PM (9-12) 12 x 22 

5:30 PM (12-14) 27 x 28 

Visiting Team – Will sit on the bench near  

the scoreboard and wear the red jersey. 

 
Home Team – Will sit on the bench near 

front entrance and wear the white jersey. 
 

     HOME TEAM LISTED LAST 

Admission fee for parents and 

spectators: 
 

Adults…………………….. $2.50 

Senior Citizens…………… $1.50 

Students (Grades 2-12) ..… $1.50    

 


